
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Not qualified (from pos 19) 

No. 

161 

18 

88 

30 

195 

83 

237 

209 

152 

125 

234 

38 

48 

199 

144 

261 

57 

21 

264 

37 

197 

40 

Name 

Alvin Östlund 

Linus Nylén 

Jimmy Wicksell 

Eddie Hjortmarker 

Felix Nilsson 

Lasse Christoffersen 

Linus Grelsson 

Oliwer Ohlsson 

Emil Löfgren 

Fredrik Lindehall 

Mattias Augustsson 

Jacob Norrman 

Johan Nyström 

Andreas Svensson 

Andreas Karlsson 

Tommy Todler 

Viktor Marklund 

Pontus Petersson 

Rasmus Berlin 

Lukas Kahrle 

Carl Sanneklint 

Jonatan Mattsson 

Class 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

4 

Diff 

20.199 

21.309 

30.314 

40.558 

43.295 

59.414 

1:01.139 

1:03.227 

1:08.948 

1:21.173 

1:24.889 

1:25.910 

1:26.593 

1:27.519 

1:29.286 

1:30.328 

1:31.199 

1:31.407 

1:43.406 

1:47.626 

5 Laps 

Total Tm 

19:14.127 

19:34.326 

19:35.436 

19:44.441 

19:54.685 

19:57.422 

20:13.541 

20:15.266 

20:17.354 

20:23.075 

20:35.300 

20:39.016 

20:40.037 

20:40.720 

20:41.646 

20:43.413 

20:44.455 

20:45.326 

20:45.534 

20:57.533 

21:01.753 

10:20.658 

Best Tm 

1:54.287 

1:56.866 

1:56.419 

1:56.598 

1:57.996 

1:56.364 

1:59.762 

1:57.578 

2:00.319 

2:00.825 

2:01.057 

2:01.705 

2:02.384 

2:02.866 

2:02.332 

2:02.357 

2:02.612 

2:02.904 

2:02.164 

2:02.392 

2:02.775 

2:01.000 

Status 

Woxnadalens MK 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Uppsala MK 

MC Alingsås 

Skivarps MK 

Lier MSK 

Njurunda MK 

Getinge MK 

Göta MS 

Nynäshamns MCK 

BMK Uddevalla 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

Kils MK Motorcykel 

Skene MS 

SMK Kolmården 

Lunner Motorsport 

SMK Gävle 

Oskarshamns MSK 

Anderslövs MK 

Linköpings MS 

Kinds MK 

SMK Kolmården 

Addl2 

MAFI Yamaha MX Team 

Kawasaki Sverige 

Team EMX Racing/KTM Scandinavia 

KTM Scandinavia 

Team JE68/KTM 

Cross Centeret Snellingen 

Speedequipement Racing Sports 

Team Yamaha Store Västerås Bel Ray Lubricants 

Speedequipement Racing Sports 

Xtreme365.se/Sunoco Lubricants 

CEC Racing 

Cross Centeret Snellingen 

Team Yamaha Store Västerås Bel Ray Lubricants 

Team Bloms MX World 

Team Yamaha Store Västerås Bel Ray Lubricants 

Bergmans Racing Team 2015 

Hojbutiken/EcroTech.se 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

20.199 

Avg. Speed 

48,847 

Best Lap Tm 

1:54.287 

Best Speed 

54,809 

Best Lap by 

161 - Alvin Östlund 

Printed: 2015-08-08 13:22:35 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Ulf Ahlgren 

AGS TimeKeeping 

www.mx-live.se 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AGS TimeKeeping 

SM Solo - Deltävling 5 

MX 2 

MX2 - Kval heat - Grupp A 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:00:55 

Haninge 1,740 km 

2015-08-08 13:00 


